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Which of the following best describes your views on immigration?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party
. . Lean Lean

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP GOP Ind Demn Dem
Both legal and illegal
immigration are bad for the 13% 1% 15% 11% 20% 14% 11% 12% 13% 12% 13% 13% 21% 13% 12% 1% 9%
United States.
Legal immigration is good for
the United States, but illegal 1% 77% 66% 59% 66% 72% 77% 80% 73% 65% 59% 79% 72% 86% 65% 73% 68%
immigration is bad.
Both legal and illegal
immigration are good for the 12% 8% 15% 25% 12% 9% 5% 5% 10% 12% 24% 6% 6% 0% 12% 18% 18%
United States.
Not sure 4% 4% 5% 5% 3% 5% 7% 3% 3% 11% 4% 2% 1% 1% 11% 8% 5%
[Among those who say illegal immigration is bad] In just a few words, what worries you most about illegal immigration?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party
. . Lean Lean

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP GOP Ind Dem Dem
fe"rfc‘:‘fsg criminals and 28% 29% 28% 25% 31% 32% 28% 28% 28% 25% 37% 23% 34% 32% 29% 9%  26%
E:;iﬁza‘ig theeconomyand 5o 040, 28%  20% 24% 27% 29% 30% 28% 18% 23% 27% 30% 33% 28% 26%  19%
Qgﬁggrg‘uze"p'e who are 16% 19% 12% 20% 10% 15% 17% 15% 15% 22% 8%  18% 13% 20% 12% 17% 18%
Allows in drugs and dealers 5% 4% 6% 5% 3% 4% 4% 8% 5% 8% 0% 8% 5% 8% 8% 4% 5%
Other 20% 19% 20% 27% 23% 16% 18% 15% 19% 17% 26% 19% 15% 4% 22% 37% 24%
No answer 5% 4% 6% 4% 10% 6% 4% 4% 4% 10% 6% 5% 3% 4% 1% 7% 9%

Sample Demographics

TOTAL
M 479
Gender en %
Wom 53%
18-34 25%
35-44 16%
Age 45-54 15%
55-64 19%
65+ 25%
White 70%
Black 13%
Race .
Hisp 12%
Other 6%
GOP 37%
Lean 0
GOP %
Party Ind 9%
Lean o
Dem 10%

Dem 36%
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